KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: KANNUR.

k ok ok ok
APPOINTMENT CHART
Name of the Post High School Assistant (Malayalam)
Department Education
Date of receipt of the requisition 28.05.2015

No. of vacancies reported

Date of Advice

NJD
NCA
TPO

Main Rotation stands at :

06 — Provisional vacancies. (The Hon'ble KAT
had directed to advise 3 candidates as per order
in OA No. 1741/14 Dated 23.06.2016.
22.07.2016

Pending Turns

MR 1V 13 OC already filled up.

Nil
21 Turns Pending.
MR IV 6 M, 8 LC/AI, 10 OBC, 12 SC

SL. Name & Address Rank No. | Community Rotation as approved Depart- Re-
No. by the Commission ment marks
Remlath A A MR IV 6 M kept as
1/ | Arampulickel (H) 1 Muslim TPO on 30.8.13 now | Education
40 | Ambayathode PO S/L satis f'ie' d
Nelliyody, Kannur 670 501
Ushakumary J MR IV 8 LC/AI kept
2/ | Poomangalath House 1 .
LC as TPO on 5.12.13 Education
41 | Padappakkara PO S/L now satisfied
Kundara, Kollam 691 503.
MR IV 14 E kept as TPO
Sheeba P
3/ Kollada
4> | Padiyotchal PO 20 Thiyya MR 1V 15 OC Education
Payyanur Via

Kannur 670 307.

OC /BC POSITION

OC | BC | NJD PH TOTAL
Previous 16 | 15| 03 01 35
Present 01 ] 02 - - 03
Total 17 | 17 | 03 01 38

List of Unfilled turn of Communities

Nil

STATEMENT SHOWING THE RANK NO. OF THE LAST CANDIDATEADVISED ON
RECRUITMENT FROM EACH CATEGORY.

Sd/-
for DISTRICT OFFICER
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, KANNUR




	Pending Turns
	Main Rotation stands at : MR IV 13 OC already filled up.
	OC / BC POSITION
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	PH
	TOTAL
	Previous
	16
	15
	03
	01
	35
	Present
	01
	02
	-
	-
	03
	Total
	17
	17
	03
	01
	38
	List of Unfilled turn of Communities



