KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE: KANNUR.

* * * *

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of the Post : High School Assistant (Malayalam)

Department : Education
Date of receipt of the requisition : 28.05.2015

No. of vacancies reported : 06 – Provisional vacancies. (The Hon'ble KAT

had directed to advise 3 candidates as per order

in OA No. 1741/14 Dated 23.06.2016.

Date of Advice : 22.07.2016

Pending Turns

NJD : Nil

NCA : 21 Turns Pending.

TPO : MR IV 6 M, 8 LC/AI, 10 OBC, 12 SC

Main Rotation stands at: MR IV 13 OC already filled up.

	Within Rotation stantas at . With TV 15 OC affeatay fined up.									
Sl.	Name & Address	Rank No.	Community	Rotation as approved	Depart-	Re-				
No.				by the Commission	ment	marks				
1/ 40	Remlath A A Arampulickel (H) Ambayathode PO Nelliyody, Kannur 670 501	1 S/L	Muslim	MR IV 6 M kept as TPO on 30.8.13 now satisfied	Education					
2/ 41	Ushakumary J Poomangalath House Padappakkara PO Kundara, Kollam 691 503.	1 S/L	L C	MR IV 8 LC/AI kept as TPO on 5.12.13 now satisfied	Education					
			MR IV 14 E kept as TPO							
3/ 42	Sheeba P Kollada Padiyotchal PO Payyanur Via Kannur 670 307.	20	Thiyya	MR IV 15 OC	Education					

OC / BC POSITION

	OC	BC	NJD	PH	TOTAL				
Previous	16	15	03	01	35				
Present	01	02	-	-	03				
Total	17	17	03	01	38				

List of Unfilled turn of Communities

Nil

STATEMENT SHOWING THE RANK NO. OF THE LAST CANDIDATEADVISED ON RECRUITMENT FROM EACH CATEGORY.

Sd/for DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, KANNUR